Capturing
the History
of Genomics:

April 29 - 30, 2015
5625 Fishers Lane, Bethesda, MD
5t Floor, NISC Conference Room

A Workshop AGENDA
DAY 1: Wednesday, April 29, 2015
8:30 am Welcome and Opening Remarks Eric Green
8:40 am Charge for the Meeting Chris Donohue
Michael Dietrich
Session 1 Chair: James Tabery
9:00 am From Molecular Biology to the HGP Soraya de Chadarevian
9:40 am Ahead of Sequence: The Biomathematics Research Center and the Joseph November
Question of Early Sequencing at NIH
10:20 am BREAK
10:40 am Race and the History of Lung Function: From Innateness to Genomics Lundy Braun
11:20 am Beyond Ethics: The Science and Technology of Human Variation Chris Donohue
Research at NHGRI
12:00 pm GROUP PHOTO
LUNCH
Session 2 Chair: Christopher Donohue and Kris Wetterstrand
1:30 pm SNP Chips, GWAS and Studies of Common Complex Diseases Ramya Rajagopalan
2:10 pm A Tale of Two Techniques: The GWAS and GxE Approaches to Human James Tabery
Genetics
2:50 pm The Stanford Encyclopedia of Philosophy Entry on the HGP and Lisa Gannett
Genomics
3:30 pm BREAK
3:50 pm The HGP in the Eyes of a Chinese Scientist and China's Participation in Henry Yang

HGP and Genomics



4:10 pm

4:30 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:40 pm

Life Sciences Foundation Oral History Project

The Genome Legacy Project
BREAK

The Bermuda Triangle: Pragmatics, Principles, and Policies for Data
Sharing in the History of the Human Genome Project

Day 1 Closing Remarks

ADJOURN

DAY 2: Thursday, April 30, 2015

Session 3

8:30 am

9:10 am

9:50 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

Session 4

11:40 am

12:00 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

Chair: Michael Dietrich

The History of the Ethos of Openness in the HGP and Genomics:
Beyond Bermuda

Globalizing Genomics: The Emergence of the International Nucleotide
Sequence Database Collaboration

How the HapMap is used in GWAS

Variation Research at Stanford and at The NHGRI: Some Contrasts
and Continuities

BREAK

Executive Summary of Papers

Chair: Chris Donohue

Database Discussion

NHGRI History Archiving Initiative: Progress to Date
LUNCH

NHGRI History Archiving Initiative: Future Plans

Group Discussion

- Archives

- Oral History Project
- Scholarly work

Next Steps

ADJOURN

Mark Jones

Mila Pollock

Rachel Ankeny

Chris Donohue

Jenny Reardon

Hallam Stevens

Joan Fujimura

Kenny Kasper

Michael Dietrich
Chris Donohue

David Smith

Chris Donohue

Chris Donohue

Capturing
the History
of Genomics:

A Workshop



