

April 29 – 30, 2015 5625 Fishers Lane, Bethesda, MD 5th Floor, NISC Conference Room **AGENDA**

DAY 1: Wednesday, April 29, 2015

8:30 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Eric Green
8:40 am	Charge for the Meeting	Chris Donohue Michael Dietrich
Session 1	Chair: James Tabery	
9:00 am	From Molecular Biology to the HGP	Soraya de Chadarevian
9:40 am	Ahead of Sequence: The Biomathematics Research Center and the Question of Early Sequencing at NIH	Joseph November
10:20 am	BREAK	
10:40 am	Race and the History of Lung Function: From Innateness to Genomics	Lundy Braun
11:20 am	Beyond Ethics: The Science and Technology of Human Variation Research at NHGRI	Chris Donohue
12:00 pm	GROUP PHOTO LUNCH	
Session 2	Chair: Christopher Donohue and Kris Wetterstrand	
1:30 pm	SNP Chips, GWAS and Studies of Common Complex Diseases	Ramya Rajagopalan
2:10 pm	A Tale of Two Techniques: The GWAS and GxE Approaches to Human Genetics	James Tabery
2:50 pm	The Stanford Encyclopedia of Philosophy Entry on the HGP and Genomics	Lisa Gannett
3:30 pm	BREAK	
3:50 pm	The HGP in the Eyes of a Chinese Scientist and China's Participation in HGP and Genomics	Henry Yang

4:10 pm	Life Sciences Foundation Oral History Project	Mark Jones
4:30 pm	The Genome Legacy Project	Mila Pollock
4:50 pm	BREAK	
5:00 pm	The Bermuda Triangle: Pragmatics, Principles, and Policies for Data Sharing in the History of the Human Genome Project	Rachel Ankeny
5:30 pm	Day 1 Closing Remarks	Chris Donohue
5:40 pm	ADJOURN	

DAY 2: Thursday, April 30, 2015

Session 3	Chair: Michael Dietrich	
8:30 am	The History of the Ethos of Openness in the HGP and Genomics: Beyond Bermuda	Jenny Reardon
9:10 am	Globalizing Genomics: The Emergence of the International Nucleotide Sequence Database Collaboration	Hallam Stevens
9:50 am	How the HapMap is used in GWAS	Joan Fujimura
10:30 am	Variation Research at Stanford and at The NHGRI: Some Contrasts and Continuities	Kenny Kasper
10:50 am	BREAK	
11:10 am	Executive Summary of Papers	Michael Dietrich Chris Donohue
Session 4	Chair: Chris Donohue	
11:40 am	Database Discussion	David Smith
12:00 am	NHGRI History Archiving Initiative: Progress to Date	Chris Donohue
12:30 pm	LUNCH	
1:30 pm	NHGRI History Archiving Initiative: Future Plans	Chris Donohue
2:00 pm	Group Discussion - Archives - Oral History Project - Scholarly work	Capturing
3:00 pm	Next Steps	the History of Genomics: A Workshop
3:30 pm	ADJOURN	A TO AND